St.Joe's 11 3 19 9 Mark Simon
Canisius 11 3 19 7 Kyle Husband
Timon-St. Jude 5 13 14 Jim Palano
St. Francis 2 9 5 17 Ed Hoak
B Division
Nichols 11 2 22 3 Greg Plumb
Niagara Catholic 6 8 10 14 Chuck Sprigg
O'Hara 4 9 7 15 Sil Dan
St.Mary's 0 11 3 20 Pat Cullinan
MANHATTAN CUP CHAMPIONSHIP
St. Joe's 55 Nichols 50
Manhattan Cup MVP Phil Scaffidi St. Joseph's
CHSAA State Semifinal A
Chaminade 65 St. Joe's 56

CHSAA State Championship B
St. Agnes 54 Timon 40



Quarterfinal Semi Final
2/21/2010 2/23/2010

1 Nichols (20-2) 81

1 Nichols (21-2) 69

4 St. Mary's (3-19) 46

Bishop Timon/St. Jude (12-12) 57

4 Bishop Timon/St. Jude (13-12) 48

Final
2/28/2010

1 Nichols (22-2) 50

5 Niagara Catholic (10-13) 55

6 Cardinal O'Hara (7-14) 52

3 St. Joe's (17-8) 78

3 St. Joe's (16-8) 71

7 St. Francis (5-16) 39

2 Canisius (18-6) 68

3 St. Joe's (19-8)

3 St. Joe's (18-8) 55

2 Canisius (17-6) 66

A Division
Justin Young Canisius
Anthony Ragusa Canisius
Phil Scaffidi St. Joe's
Phil Maiarana St. Joe's

Darale Young

Bishop Timon-St. Jude

12
12
12
12
10

Champion

| Team All State A



Will
Jim
Ron
James
AJ.
Dyrell

Regan
Regan
Canestro
Ewing
Roberts
Dolson

B Division
Nichols
Nichols
Nichols
Cardinal O'Hara
Niagara Catholic
Niagara Catholic

10
12
10
12
12
12

& 4th Team All State B

Team All State B



